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Name of Listed Entity:Shankara Building Products Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHANKARA
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S.No. | Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate Catego Nos. | No, of No. No. of I'ot [ Sharehol Number of Voting Rights NO. Shareho Numper Number Numpbe
g0 ry o 0 fullg of shares al ding as a held in each class of of ing of of Shares r of
rY shareho shar pal Partl | underl | nos. | % of securities Shar asa %, Locked pledged equity
M Ider eh y . ying shar total no. F 1) es assumi in shares
(11) olde u1ty paid | Deposit 1h T Unde ng full sEaris otherwlse held
rs il es| -up . | ory . g culate rlyin | convers XII ncumbere in .
(I11) %ev e(ﬁjmt g{ecelpt (l?/n Oubst l1:on (X1 aeimaterl
Z
ghare VD) (/’1]%( 3 S zr g él verti ?(girm
No of Votmg Total .. [N [ Asa No. [ Asa
Rf)ld iVIII Rights & S ts%?:%ri ge(cgsrgtle O | %of @) | oo0f
+B+C (A+B+ §$félu percent| [ | total total | (XIV)
% Cl | Clas | Total ) i ﬁlluted E)l Shar Shar
Warra| share.
as S nts capit es es
s | egy (X L held held
eg E(\il )+( (b) (b)
: X ? a %
EA+B+
2)
A Promoter & (4 11936030 0 119360149.22 1193)0 11936037/49.22 49.22 0 0 0 11936037
Promoter 7 37 6037
Group
B Public 3585412313280 0 123132/50.78 1231)0 12313289[50.78 50.78 0 11875169
9 89 3289
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 35858 2424932(0 0 242493|100 2424{0 24249326100 100 0 0 0 23811206
6 26 9326




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No. of l}lO of Part Nos. T'otal bnareh Number of Voting Rights No. (blnarenol Number, of %mber of Nfumber

Nam hare y, 0 0S. h L of in ocked in d’;\reg 0
Shareliml der or pal paid- s ar| s s 1n§l% eac clas(sI )(())fsecurltles Share g/ asa sh )I(‘ﬁ e igg e uity
E)l]ﬁl) e u1t epul e = ca U?lderl assumi enc mbered E?es
(D q ulr}l/mg IV+V+ das ? ?
V; sﬁar 51tgr 1) pS%I‘R Nogr voting Total g(lilltnta cogrlllxlllersi No; Asa | Na. Asa aelrz‘ﬂalterl
CAN I R T e e
Cla CIa T'ot i
681? §+B+C ¥ Va al O%m Sl%gslirl lc)?nvel;tl Shar shar Xl
(V1) rights g;lcu 33‘?‘”1 es es
raj asa held held
i hee e (b) (b)
81 uted
share
capltal
VI%“ A7)
K B
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi|3 11769837 (0 0 117698 48.54 (117690 11769848.54 |0 48.54 0 0 0 0 11769837
ndu undivided 37 337 37
Family
SUKUMAR 1 11588787 (0 0 115887 |47.79  [11588)0 11588747.79 |0 47.79 0 0 0 0 11588787
SRINIVAS 87 787 87
PARWATHI 11 100000 0 0 100000 |0.41 1000000 1000000.41 0 0.41 0 0 0 0 100000
SRIKANTH 0
MIRLAY
DHANANJAY 11 81050 0 0 81050 [0.33 81050(0 81050 |0.33 0 0.33 0 0 0 0 81050
MIRLAY
SRINIVAS
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nstitutions/
Banks




d |Any Other 1 166200 0 0 166200 [0.69 16620(0 166200(0.69 0 0.69 0 0 0 0 166200
(specify) 0
Bodies 1 166200 0 0 166200 [0.69 16620(0 166200(0.69 0 0.69 0 0 0 0 166200
Corporate 0
SHANKARA |1 166200 0 0 166200 [0.69 16620(0 166200(0.69 0 0.69 0 0 0 0 166200
HOLDINGS 0
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total 4 11936037 |0 0 119360 [49.22  [11936[0 11936049.22 |0 49.22 0 0 0 0 11936037
(A)(1) 37 037 37

2 |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a [ndividuals |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-Resident
[ndividuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

b  |Government |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

c  [Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor

e  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 4 11936037 |0 0 119360 49.22  [11936|0 119360149.22 |0 49.22 0 0 0 0 11936037
Shareholding 37 037 37
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Lategory & | NOS- | No. | Partl | Nos.of | Tot | Share Nuhrgl%eirnoggé)ﬁlglgstg%rflts No. of Total fumpber.of Number of | Number
the shar | of y shares al hol securities Shares | shareh | shares (XII) Shares of equity
Shareholde | eh . . (IX) .
olde | full | paid- | underl | nos. ding Underl | oldin g pledged or shares
{IS) e y up ying | shar % No ol VongRights [ Toty | ying | ,asa% | No. Asa [ No. 1 Asa | held in
() pai | equi | Deposit es calcul las | Outstan | assumi | (a) %of | (Not| %of | gemateri
d | ty ory | held | ated a% | ding | ngfull total | ap | total | ;g
up shar | Receip | VII as of | convert | conver Shar pli | shar form
equ es ts (VD) = per Cla | Clas Total | Tota ible sion of €s ca €s (XIV)
ity held IV+V+V| SCRR, | ss sY 1 securiti | conver held ble | held
sha | (V) I | 1957 | X Voti | es tible (b) ) | (Not
re s Asa ng | (includi | securiti (@) | appli
hel % of righ ng es (as ¢
d (A+B+ ts | Warran a able)
() C2) ts) (X) | percen (b)
VIII tage of
[nstitutions [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds|1l 1071 10714644.42 1071 |0 1071467 4.42 4.42 0 1071467
467 7 467
FRANKLIN |1 1071 1071464.42 1071 |0 1071467 {4.42 4.42 0 1071467
INDIA 467 7 467
SMALLER
COMPANIES
FUND
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 2 3858 88582 [0.37 8858 (0 88582  [0.37 0.37 0 88582
[nvestment 2 2
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nsurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds

NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered

with RBI

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial

Institutions

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total 3 1160 1160044.78 1160 1160049 4.78 4.78 1160049
(B)(1) 049 9 049

Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Direct

Investment

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture

Capital

Investors

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds

Foreign 44 1759 175964(7.26 1759 1759643 [7.26 7.26 1759643
Portfolio 643 3 643

Investors

Category |

VANDERBILT 1 2569 256999(1.06 2569 256999 [1.06 1.06 256999
UNIVERSITY 99 99

FLOWERING

TREE

INVESTMENT

MATTHEWS |1 3822 382271/1.58 3822 382271 |1.58 1.58 382271
EMERGING 71 71

MARKETS

SMALL




COMPANIES
FUND

MARVAL 1 5100 510000{2.1 5100 510000 2.1 2.1 510000
GURU FUND 00 00
ARJUNA 1 3564 356422(1.47 3564 356422 [1.47 1.47 356422
FUND PTE 22 22
LTD
Foreign 5 1673 167340(0.69 1673 167340 (0.69 0.69 167340
Portfolio 40 40
Investors
Category Il
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 49 1926 192698(7.95 1926 1926983 [7.95 7.95 1926983
(B)(2) 983 3 983
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government
/ State
Government(
s)
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government
/ President of
India
State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government
Governor
Shareholding |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by

Companies or
Bodies
Corporate
where

Central /




State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1081
73

108173

0.45

1081
73

108173

0.45

0.45

35773

Key
Managerial
Personnel

2072

20720

0.09

2072

20720

0.09

0.09

100

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group”
category)

=}

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter]

Group”




category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust”

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

33716

4966
696

496669
6

20.48

4966
696

4966696

20.48

20.48

4683146

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

24

1343
205

134320
5

5.54

1343
205

1343205

5.54

5.54

1281655

Non Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

857

3558
49

355849

1.47

3558
49

355849

1.47

1.47

355849

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

0

Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

288

2155
535

215553
5

3.89

2155
535

2155535

8.89

8.89

2155535

APL APOLLO
MART
LIMITED

1485
000

148500
0

6.12

1485
000

1485000

6.12

6.12

1485000

Any Other
(specify)

914

2760
79

276079

1.14

2760
79

276079

1.14

1.14

276079

Clearing

1366

1366

0.01

1366

1366

0.01

0.01

1366




Members

HUF 909 2747 274713[1.13 2747 274713 [1.13 1.13 274713
13 13

Sub-Total 358029226 922625(38.05 9226 9226257 [38.05 38.05 8788137

(B)(4) 257 7 257

Total Public (358541231 123132/50.78 [1231 1231328950.78 50.78 11875169

Shareholding 3289 89 3289

(B)=(B)(1)+(

B)(2)+(B)(3)

+(B)(4)




Table [V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(Nategory& 1\}110. of Paatly l\gi)s. of bnaren Number of Voting Rights d 0. of Total 4 Number %mberor Number
am are aid- shares ar harehold| o re 0
1}1 flflll Bp . un er?yi 1n§% ea& class of Under ?YI in Locked Iscfie(ior e uity
Share older f)lll(il)er %al el(lqmty B8oosi calc 1 securitj &3 S ,as a. % ise fl :r\ es
res posito & ) tstandi| Jdssumin hares encune ered
m equ1t iﬁ%d ry o> das ng Nl il SO1))
eceipt fnvertlb full | ematerla
shar S SCRSR e ... | conversio
(VD) 7 securitie| n g fo m
E | AP a% N%ﬁrSVotlng la(;tgl fincludin on(i/fertib No-[Asal N o ?(
ﬁ\% %\+B+C ,l/oof 8y fe . % | (Not % of A})ldlcabl
Clas TCEs T tal arrant | Securities of |appli| total
(vin) | g S o | Votin | s) bl h
X v |t gh x) asa tot | ca ble | share s
al | Tight percenta al ) held
f
81 uted Sh (No_t
are ar applic
C("‘)Pﬁtal) es able)
hel
d
Custodian/DR |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
/ Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(0)=
(O@M+O)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Nationality L)%tallstgt holding/ exercise of right of the SBU In the reporting company, whether direct or
indirec
Shares voting rights gtht EXercise of EXercise of
contro significant
influence
SUKUMAR SRINIVAS India 48.48 48.48 48.48
SHANKARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED ([India 47.79 47.79 47.79 Yes Yes




