- Name of Listed Entity:Shankara Building Products Limited
   Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHANKARA
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2024
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
ļ.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
3	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate go ry (I)	Catego ry of shareho lder (II)	Nos. of shar eh olde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	i snare	No. of shares underl ying Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	Tot al nos. shar es held (VII) (ĪV)+( (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR 1957) [VIII] As a %			of Voting I n each clas ecurities (IX)		No. of Shar es Unde rlyin g Outsta nding	Shareho lding as a % assumi ng full convers ion of convertible	Lo sl i	imber of ocked in hares (XII)	encu d ()		Numbe r of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form
				held (V)		(VI)	Aşa% Of	IN	o of Vo Rights	i	as a % of (A+B+ C)	Outsta nding conver tible securi ties (inclu	securitie s (as a percent age of diluted share	N O Ċ	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total	(XIV)
							(Å+B+C 2)	Cl as s eg : X	Clas s eg:y	Total	i co	(inclu ding Warra nts) (X)	age of diluted share capit (XI)= (VII)+( X) As a % of (A+B+ C2)		Shar es held (b)		Shar e s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1193603 7	0		119360 37		1193 6037	0	11936037	49.22	0	49.22	0	0	0	0	11936037
В	Public	35854	1231328 9	0	0	123132 89		1231 3289	0	12313289	50.78	0	50.78	0	0			11875169
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	35858	2424932 6	0		242493 26		2424 9326	0	24249326	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	23811206

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholder s (I)	No. of share h older (III)	กลเด	Part ly paid- up equi ty shar es held (V)	Nos. of shar es unde rlying Depo sitory Rece ipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+ VI)	Shareh ol ding % calculat e d as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2) (VIII)	Num held ea No o Righ Cla ss X	ther of in ach class of Voting ts	yoting R ss of sec (IX) g Tot al	Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	No. of Share S Underl Ying Outsta nding conver tible securi ties (inclu ding Warra nts) (X)	Snareholdin g, as a assumi ng full conversi on of converti ble securiti es ( as a percent age of diluted share capital )(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a A of A+B+C 2		As a % of total Shar es held (b)	Numi Shai pledg othei encun (X No. (a)	er of respect of respe	Number of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form (XIV)
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		11769837	0		117698 37		11769 837		117698 37	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	11769837
	SUKUMAR SRINIVAS	1	11588787	0		115887 87		11588 787		115887 87	47.79	0	47.79	0	0	0	0	11588787
	PARWATHI SRIKANTH MIRLAY	1	100000	0	0	100000	0.41	10000 0	0	100000	0.41	0	0.41	0	0	0	0	100000
	DHANANJAY MIRLAY SRINIVAS	1	81050	0	0	81050	0.33	81050	0	81050	0.33	0	0.33	0	0	0	0	81050
b	Central Government/ State Government(s )	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

d	Any Other (specify)	1	166200	0	0	166200		16620 0		166200		0	0.69	0	0	0	0	166200
	Bodies Corporate	1	166200	0	0	166200	0.69	16620 0	0	166200	0.69	0	0.69	0	0	0	0	166200
	SHANKARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	166200	0	0	166200	0.69	16620 0	0	166200	0.69	0	0.69	0	0	0	0	166200
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	4	11936037	0	0	119360 37	49.22	11936 037	0	119360 37	49.22	0	49.22	0	0	0	0	11936037
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	11936037	0	0	119360 37	49.22	11936 037	0	119360 37	49.22	0	49.22	0	0	0	0	11936037

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholde rs (I)	Nos. of shar eh olde r (III)	No. of full y pai d up equ ity sha re s hel d (IV)	Partl y paid- up equi ty shar es held (V)	Nos. of shares underl ying Deposit ory Receip ts (VI)	Tot al nos. shar es held VII  = IV+V+V I	Share hol ding % calcul ate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2) VIII		se	of Voting Ri each class curities (IX) g Rights	Tota las a% of Tota l Voti ng righ ts	No. of Shares Underl ying Outstan ding convert ible securiti es (includi ng Warran ts) (X)	Total shareh oldin g , as a % assumi ng full conver sion of conver tible securiti es (as a percen tage of	Nun Loc share No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	cer of ares red or As a % of total shar e s held (Not appli c able) (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
a	Mutual Funds		1071 467	0	0	107146 7	4.42	1071 467	0	1071467	4.42	0	4.42	0	0		1071467
	FRANKLIN INDIA SMALLER COMPANIES FUND	1	1071 467	0	0	107146 7	4.42	1071 467	0	1071467	4.42	0	4.42	0	0		1071467
	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
С	•	2	8858 2	0	0	88582	0.37	8858 2	0	88582	0.37	0	0.37	0	0		88582
	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
e	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ü	0	0	0	0	0		0
g	Asset	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0

	reconstructio															
	n companies															
h		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth Funds	3														
i	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	registered															
	with RBI															
j	O till Cl	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Financial															
	Institutions															
k		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)															
		3		0	0	116004	4.78	1160	0	1160049	4.78	0	4.78	0	0	1160049
	(B)(1)		049			9		049								
2	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Foreign)															
a	- 0101811	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Direct															
	Investment	ļ	_					_	_							
b	- 0.0.0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Venture															
	Capital															
_	Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C	Sovereign Wealth Funds	_	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	0
d		44	1759	0	0	175964	7 26	1759	0	1759643	7.26	0	7.26	0	0	1759643
u	Portfolio	44	643	U	U	3	7.20	643	U	1/39043	7.20	U	7.20	U	U	1739043
	Investors		043			3		043								
	Category I															
	VANDERBILT	1	2569	0	0	256999	1 06	2569	0	256999	1.06	0	1.06	0	0	256999
	UNIVERSITY		99			200777	1.00	99		200777	1.00		1.00	· ·		250777
	-															
	FLOWERING															
	TREE															
	INVESTMENT	•														
	MATTHEWS	1	3822	0	0	382271	1.58	3822	0	382271	1.58	0	1.58	0	0	382271
	EMERGING		71					71								
	MARKETS															
	SMALL															

	COMPANIES																
	FUND																
	MARVAL	1	5100	0	0	510000	2.1	5100	0	510000	2.1	0	2.1	0	0	ŗ	510000
	GURU FUND		00					00									
	ARJUNA	1	3564	0	0	356422	1.47	3564	0	356422	1.47	0	1.47	0	0	:	356422
	FUND PTE		22					22									
	LTD																
e	Foreign	5	1673	0	0	167340	0.69	1673	0	167340	0.69	0	0.69	0	0		167340
	Portfolio		40					40									
	Investors																
	Category II																
f	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(	)
	Depositories																
	(holding DRs)																
	(balancing																
	figure)																
g	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		)
	(specify)																
		49	1926	0	0	192698	7.95	1926	0	1926983	7.95	0	7.95	0	0	-	1926983
	(B)(2)		983			3		983									
3	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		)
	Government																
	/ State																
	Government(																
	s)																
a	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(	)
	Government																
	/ President of																
	India			-		_	_		_		-			_	_		
b	State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(	)
	Government																
	/ Governor			_	_	_					_	_	_	_			_
С	Shareholding	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(	)
	by																
	Companies or	•															
	Bodies																
	Corporate																
	where																
	Central /											1	]		1		

	Chata									T		1	<u> </u>			I	I	1
	State																	
	Government																	
	is a promoter																	_
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		(	)
	(B)(3)																	
4	1.011	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			)
	institutions																	
a	100001440	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			)
	companies /																	
	Subsidiaries																	
b	Directors and	2	1081	0	0	108173	0.45	1081	0	108173	0.45	0	0.45	0	0			35773
	their		73					73										
	relatives																	
	(excluding																	
	independent																	
	directors and																	
	nominee																	
	directors)																	
С	Key	1	2072	0	0	20720	0.09	2072	0	20720	0.09	0	0.09	0	0			100
	Managerial		0					0										
	Personnel																	
d		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			)
-	promoters																	
	(other than																	
	"Immediate																	
	Relatives" of																	
	promoters																	
	disclosed																	
	under																	
	"Promoter													1				
	and Promoter													1				
	Group"													1				
	category)													1				
e	Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			)
	any person	آ											ľ	Ĭ			ľ	
	belonging to													1				
	"Promoter																	
	and Promoter													1				
	Group"													1				
	աւսսբ																	

		1	1					т —	1		1	1			Г	1	<u> </u>	
	category is					ļ	1		İ									
	"trustee",								1									
	"beneficiary",								1									
	or "author of								1									
	the trust"																	
f	Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
	Education								1									
	and								1									
	Protection								1									
	Fund (IEPF)								1									
g	Resident	33716	4966	0	0	496669		4966	0	4966696	20.48	0	20.48	0	0		4683146	,
	Individuals		696			6		696	1									
	holding								1									
	nominal								1									
	share capital								1									
	up to Rs. 2								1									
	lakhs								1									
h		24	1343	0	0	134320	5.54	1343	0	1343205	5.54	0	5.54	0	0		1281655	;
	Individuals		205			5		205										
	holding								1									
	nominal								1									
	share capital								1									
	in excess of								1									
	Rs. 2 lakhs																	
i	Non Resident	857	3558	0	0	355849	1.47	3558	0	355849	1.47	0	1.47	0	0		355849	
Ī	Indians		49					49	Ĭ									
	(NRIs)																	
i	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
ľ	Nationals								Ĭ									
k	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
	Companies								Ĭ									
1		288	2155	0	0	215553	8.89	2155	0	2155535	8.89	0	8.89	0	0		2155535	;
	Corporate		535			5		535										
	APL APOLLO		1485	0	0	148500		1485	n	1485000	6.12	0	6.12	0	0		1485000	)
	MART		000			0		000	Ĭ		0.22		0.12					
	LIMITED								1									
m		914	2760	0	0	276079	1.14	2760	n	276079	1.14	0	1.14	0	0		276079	
	(specify)		79			2,00,		79	Ĭ	2,00.,	1.2.				o o			
	Clearing	5	1366	0	0	1366		1366	n	1366	0.01	0	0.01	0	0		1366	$\neg$
Ь	dicaring.		1000	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.0 _		0.01	0	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1200	

Members																
HUF	909	2747	0	0	274713	1.13	2747	0	274713	1.13	0	1.13	0	0	2	274713
		13					13									
Sub-Total	35802	9226	0	0	922625	38.05	9226	0	9226257	38.05	0	38.05	0	0	8	3788137
(B)(4)		257			7		257									
Total Public	35854	1231	0	0	123132	50.78	1231	0	12313289	50.78	0	50.78	0	0	-	11875169
Shareholding		3289			89		3289									
(B)=(B)(1)+(																
B)(2)+(B)(3)																
+(B)(4)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

		Category & Name of the Shareholder S	No. of share h older (III)	equit y shar	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipt s (VI)	Total no. shares held (VII = IV+V+ VI)	Shareh ol ding % calculat e d as per SCRR 1957 As a %				ng Rights	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstandi ng convertib le securitie	rotal sharehold in g, as a % assumin g full conversio n	sh (X	nber cked ares	Numb Share pledge others encum (2		Number of equity shares held in demateria liz ed form
				held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C 2) (VIII)	Clas X	r Votir ts	T o t al	Total as a % of Total Votin g right s	(includin Warrant s) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)		As a % of tot al Sh ar es hel d	No. (No t ap pli ca ble )	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able)	demateria liz ed form (XIV) Not Applicabl e)
-		Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	2 E F V U () E S F 2	Employee Benefit Trust Employee Welfare Trust Inder SEBI Share Based Employee Benefits and Eweat Equity) Regulations,	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		O	0	0	0			0
	F N S	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding C)= C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	Nationality	Details of holding/ indirect*	exercise of right	of the SBO in the repo	orting company, wh	ether direct or
			Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence
1	SUKUMAR SRINIVAS	India	48.48	48.48	48.48		
Α	SHANKARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	India	47.79	47.79	47.79	Yes	Yes